ANALYTICAL REPORT
September 07, 2021
Page 1 of 7Work Order: 1EH2915
Report To
Kaylin Contag
Iowa State University EH & S
Ames, IA  50011
2809 Daley Drive
Work Order Information
Date Received: 8/30/2021   9:50:00AM
Collector: Contag, Kaylin
Phone: (515) 294-5359
PO Number: C7 72761 47
Project: TCLP Analysis
Project Number: [none]
Analyte Result MRL Batch Method Analyst Analyzed Qualifier
1 Vet Med Incinerator 08/23/21 09:30Collected: 1EH2915-01 Matrix: Solid
Silver (TCLP) mg/L JAREPA 6010B0.010 09/03/21   3:31<0.010 1EI0052
Arsenic (TCLP) mg/L JAREPA 6010B0.030 09/03/21   3:31<0.030 1EI0052
0.010mg/LBarium (TCLP) EPA 6010B JAR 09/03/21   3:310.024 1EI0052
Cadmium (TCLP) mg/L JAREPA 6010B0.005 09/03/21   3:31<0.005 1EI0052
0.010mg/LChromium (TCLP) EPA 6010B JAR 09/03/21   3:310.481 1EI0052
Mercury (TCLP) mg/L JAREPA 7470A0.00050 09/03/21  12:01<0.00050 1EH1472
Lead (TCLP) mg/L JAREPA 6010B0.020 09/03/21   3:31<0.020 1EI0052
Selenium (TCLP) mg/L JAREPA 6010B0.050 09/03/21   3:31<0.050 1EI0052
pHTCLP pH, Initial EPA 1311 BMS 09/01/21  13:574.9 1EH1489
pHTCLP pH, Final EPA 1311 BMS 09/01/21  13:577.6 1EH1489
The results in this report apply to the samples analyzed in accordance with the chain of custody document. This analytical report must be reproduced in
its entirety. Samples were preserved in accordance with 40 CFR for pH adjustment unless otherwise noted.  MRL= Method Reporting Limit.
Phone 641-792-8451   600 East 17th Street South Fax 641-792-7989
 Newton, IA 50208
Iowa State University EH & S
2809 Daley Drive
Ames, IA  50011
September 07, 2021
Page 2 of 7Work Order: 1EH2915
Result Limit
Reporting
Units Level
Spike
Result
Source
%REC
%REC
Limits RPD
RPD
Limit Notes  Analyte
Determination of TCLP Metals - Quality Control
Keystone Laboratories, Inc. - Newton
Batch 1EH1472 - EPA 7470A Hg Water
Blank (1EH1472-BLK1) Prepared: 08/30/21  Analyzed: 09/03/21
Mercury (TCLP) mg/LND 0.00050
Blank (1EH1472-BLK2) Prepared: 08/30/21  Analyzed: 09/03/21
Mercury (TCLP) mg/LND 0.00050
Blank (1EH1472-BLK3) Prepared: 08/30/21  Analyzed: 09/03/21
Mercury (TCLP) mg/LND 0.00050
Blank (1EH1472-BLK4) Prepared: 08/30/21  Analyzed: 09/03/21
Mercury (TCLP) mg/LND 0.00050
LCS (1EH1472-BS1) Prepared: 08/30/21  Analyzed: 09/03/21
Mercury (TCLP) mg/L0.00256 0.00050 0.00250000 79-116102
Matrix Spike (1EH1472-MS1) Prepared: 08/30/21  Analyzed: 09/03/21 Source: 1EH2915-01
Mercury (TCLP) mg/L0.00263 0.00050 0.00250000 ND 56-137105
Matrix Spike Dup (1EH1472-MSD1) Prepared: 08/30/21  Analyzed: 09/03/21 Source: 1EH2915-01
Mercury (TCLP) mg/L0.00260 0.00050 0.00250000 ND 1356-137104 1.05
Batch 1EI0052 - EPA 3010A TCLP ICP
Blank (1EI0052-BLK1) Prepared: 09/01/21  Analyzed: 09/03/21
Arsenic (TCLP) mg/LND 0.030